
Dvouhra mužů - 63

1. NEDBÁLEK  Michal Zlín- KST 33.-34. RAŠKA  Miroslav Val.Klobouky- T.J. Sokol

2. TOPIČ  Arnošt Zlín- KST SURÝ  Jakub Újezdec-Těšov- TJ Sokol

3.-4. BŘEZINA  Radovan Zlín- KST 35..-51. BÁRTEK  Dušan Vsetín- T.J. Sokol

VRANKA  Ondřej Zlín- KST ČANÍK  Tomáš Dolní Němčí- KST

5.-8. JELÍNEK  Vojtěch Zlín- KST DOLEŽEL  Tomáš st, Štítná n.Vl.- TJ

JUŘICA  Tomáš Vsetín- T.J. Sokol FANTA  Marek Hluk- TJ Spartak

RES  Jiří Šarovy- TJ Sokol HLADIŠ  Libor Nivnice- TJ

ZÁVADA  Adam Zlín- Orel HLAVICA  Petr Ořechov-Vážany- KST

9.-16. BAZALKA  Michal Val.Meziříčí- TJ DDM CHROMČÁK  Petr Jasenná- T.J. Sokol

ČERNOHOUS  Jan Otrokovice- TJ Jiskra JANČAŘÍK  Zbyněk Slavičín- SK

DUFEK  Filip Zlín- KST KOSTRHŮN  Tomáš Štítná n.Vl.- TJ

DVOŘÁK  Vít Holešov- TJ KRYS  Roman Ořechov-Vážany- KST

FOJTÍK  Tomáš Vsetín- T.J. Sokol KUBEŠ  Dušan Dolní Němčí- KST

SAGÁČIK  Štefan Val.Meziříčí- TJ DDM KVASNIČKA  Jiří Bystřice p.H.- TJ

ŠIMŮNEK  Martin Kunovice- ST AMON MIKOŠKA  Ivo Ostrožská Nová Ves- Orel

UHER  Antonín Dolní Němčí- KST NOVÁK  Josef Zlín- Orel

17.-32. BLAHA  Jan Bílovice- ST PALIVEC  David Hulín- SK Spartak

BURDA  Milan Bystřice p.H.- TJ ŠIMŮNEK  Ondřej Kunovice- ST AMON

DOLEŽEL  Radek Holešov- TJ ŠROM  Dominik Kunovice- ST AMON

DOLEŽEL  Tomáš ml. Zlín- Orel 52.-63. BURDA  Martin Bystřice p.H.- TJ

DVOŘÁK  Jakub Kostelec-Zlín- TJ Sokol JANÍK  Michal Újezdec-Těšov- TJ Sokol

HONS  Jakub Otrokovice- TJ Jiskra JEŽEK  Miroslav  Dolní Němčí- KST

JEŽ  Dominik Zlín- KST KONEČNÝ  David Fryšták- TJ

KOVÁČ  Peter Újezdec-Těšov- TJ Sokol KOSEČEK  Lukáš Bylnice- Sport centrum

KUČERA  Ondřej Dolní Němčí- KST KOVAL  Dominik Hluk- KST

LEKEŠ  Roman Újezdec-Těšov- TJ Sokol LETEV  Radim Hulín- SK Spartak

ORSÁG  Erik Zlín- Orel PETRŮ  Stanislav Jasenná- T.J. Sokol

ŠAŠINKA  Radek Kunovice- ST AMON RAK  Petr Slavičín- SK

ŠVEHLA  Michal Újezdec-Těšov- TJ Sokol RAŠKA  Martin Val.Klobouky- T.J. Sokol

VÍZNER  Marek Holešov- TJ ŠKAŘUPA  Petr Dolní Němčí- KST

ZAVADIL  Antonín Bílovice- ST ŠMEJKAL  Filip Ostrožská Nová Ves- Orel

ŽMOLÍK  Lukáš Dolní Němčí- KST

Dvouhra žen - 6

1. TÉGLOVÁ  Tatiana Val.Meziříčí- TJ DDM 4. POPELÁKOVÁ  Dana Zlín- KST

2. JEŽKOVÁ  Aneta Hluk- KST 5. KONEČNÁ  Kristýna Hluk- KST

3. NEVAŘILOVÁ  Magdaléna Ořechov-Vážany- KST 6. ŠTIPČÁKOVÁ  Zuzana Hluk- KST

Smíšená čtyřhra - 6

1. BAZALKA  Michal - TÉGLOVÁ  Tatiana Val.Meziříčí- TJ DDM

2. DUFEK  Filip - POPELÁKOVÁ  Dana Zlín- KST

3.-4. UHER  Antonín - ŠTIPČÁKOVÁ  Zuzana Dolní Němčí- KST  -  Hluk- KST

KRYS  Roman - NEVAŘILOVÁ  Magdaléna Ořechov-Vážany- KST

5.-6. JEŽEK  Miroslav - JEŽKOVÁ  Aneta Dolní Němčí- KST  -  Hluk- KST

KOVAL  Dominik - KONEČNÁ  Kristýna Hluk- KST

Výsledková  listina  Přeboru  Zlínského  kraje  ve  stolním  tenisu

mužů  a žen  pro  rok  2024,  konaného  27.1.2024  ve  Slavičíně.



Čtyřhra mužů - 29

1. TOPIČ  Arnošt - VRANKA  Ondřej Zlín- KST

2. NEDBÁLEK  Michal - JELÍNEK  Vojtěch Zlín- KST

3.-4. ZÁVADA  Adam - DOLEŽEL  Tomáš ml. Zlín- Orel   

BAZALKA  Michal - SAGÁČIK  Štefan Val.Meziříčí- TJ DDM

5.-8. JUŘICA  Tomáš - FOJTÍK  Tomáš Vsetín- T.J. Sokol

RES  Jiří - ŠAŠINKA  Radek Šarovy- TJ Sokol  -  Kunovice- ST AMON

DUFEK  Filip - JEŽ  Dominik Zlín- KST

UHER  Antonín - KUČERA  Ondřej Dolní Němčí- KST

9.-16. ČERNOHOUS  Jan - HONS  Jakub Otrokovice- TJ Jiskra

DVOŘÁK  Vít - DOLEŽEL  Radek Holešov- TJ

BLAHA  Jan - SURÝ  Jakub Bílovice- ST  -  Újezdec-Těšov- TJ Sokol

DVOŘÁK  Jakub - PALIVEC  David Kostelec-Zlín- TJ Sokol  -  Hulín- SK Spartak

KOVÁČ  Peter - ŠVEHLA  Michal Újezdec-Těšov- TJ Sokol

LEKEŠ  Roman - JANÍK  Michal Újezdec-Těšov- TJ Sokol

ŽMOLÍK  Lukáš - HLADIŠ  Libor Dolní Němčí- KST  -  Nivnice- TJ

CHROMČÁK  Petr - PETRŮ  Stanislav Jasenná- T.J. Sokol

17.-29. ŠIMŮNEK  Martin - ŠIMŮNEK  Ondřej Kunovice- ST AMON

BURDA  Milan - BURDA  Martin Bystřice p.H.- TJ

ORSÁG  Erik - NOVÁK  Josef Zlín- Orel

VÍZNER  Marek - FANTA  Marek Holešov- TJ  -  Hluk- TJ Spartak

ZAVADIL  Antonín - KONEČNÝ  David Bílovice- ST  -  Fryšták- TJ

RAŠKA  Miroslav - RAŠKA  Martin Val.Klobouky- T.J. Sokol

ČANÍK  Tomáš - JEŽEK  Miroslav Dolní Němčí- KST

DOLEŽEL  Tomáš st, - KOSTRHŮN  Tomáš Štítná n.Vl.- TJ

HLAVICA  Petr - KRYS  Roman Ořechov-Vážany- KST

JANČAŘÍK  Zbyněk - RAK  Petr Slavičín- SK

KUBEŠ  Dušan - ŠKAŘUPA  Petr Dolní Němčí- KST

MIKOŠKA  Ivo - ŠMEJKAL  Filip Ostrožská Nová Ves- Orel

ŠROM  Dominik - KOVAL  Dominik Kunovice- ST AMON  -  Hluk- KST

Mgr. Karel Zahradníček

vrchní rozhodčí

Slavičín, 27.1.2024


